
 

Academic Calendar for the Session 2022-2023 
Odd Semester (July 2022 to December 2022) for all UG & PG programs  

and Even Semester (July 2022 to December 2022)  

for 1
st
 Year (2021 Batch) of B.Arch and B.Plan 

 

Event Date Day 

Classes start  22 July 2022 Friday 

Classes start for Master of Architecture (Urban Design, 

2
nd

 Year) 

29 July 2022 Friday 

Classes start for Master of Design (2
nd

 Year) 08
 
August 2022 Monday 

Registration for 2022 Batch (1
st
 year of M.Arch & 

M.Plan) 

08 August to 10 August 2022 Monday to Wednesday 

Classes start for M.Des  (1st year, 2022 Batch) 01 August 2022 Monday 

Classes start for M.Arch & M.Plan (1st year, 2022 

Batch) 
11

 
August 2022* Thursday* 

Planning Internship for B.Plan (for 7
th
 semester, 4

th
 

Year) 

08 June to 31 August 2022  12 weeks (approx) 

Foundation Day  07 October 2022 Friday 

9
th

 Convocation  07 October to 16 October 2022 Date to be fixed later 

 

Diwali Break for students 25 October to 27 October 2022 Tuesday to Thursday 

Last day of Classes 25 November 2022 Friday  

Submission of final attendance by departments to 

Admission & Examination section 

28 November 2022 Monday 

Display of final list of students debarred from end 

semester exam 

29 November 2022 Tuesday 

End Semester Examination (ESE) 30 November to 15 December 2022 Two weeks 

Break for students 16 December 2022 to 03 January 

2023 

19 days  

Submission of marks of end semester examination (On 

or before) 

20 December 2022 Tuesday 

Declaration of result 26 December 2022 Monday  

Winter vacation for faculty 

(submission of marks mandatory for availing vacation) 

17 December 2022 to 03 January 

2023 

18 days 

Registration for next semester 04 January to 05 January 2023 Wednesday & Thursday 

Registration with late fee for next Semester 06 January to 9 January 2023 Friday to Monday 

Classes start for next Semester 06 January 2023 Friday 

Semester duration of working weeks (including 

examinations) 

22 July to 15 December 2022 21 weeks (tentatively) 

* Date may change based on the CCMT Guidelines/ final counselling. 
 

 Academic Calendar for 1
st
 Year of B.Arch & B.Plan (to be admitted) for the session 2022-23 

will be announced later separately. 
 

 The extension is allowed for resuming the classes to some programs on the request of 

respective HoDs.  However, please note that end-semester exam dates will remain same.  
 

Note:  This is subject to modification at a later stage, due to any unavoidable situation and Central / 

State Govt. directives etc. 


